TATcviem

Ameretat/Shimi

AMERETAT SHIMI

Specification

AMT107017 Ethanol absolute for analysis

Specification

Purity (By GC)

Identification

Water (By KF)

Residue on evaporation (%w/w, determined on 100 g)

Appearance of solution

Benzene

Methanol
Chloride
Nitrate
Phosphate
Sulfate

Density (d 20 °C/4 °C)

results
99.81 %
Complies
0.12 %
<0.001%
Complies
<Zppm
<1000ppm
<0.3ppm
<0.3ppm
<0.3ppm
<0.3ppm

0.790



