

AMERETAT SHIMI

Specification



AMT107017 Ethanol absolute for analysis

Specification	<u>results</u>
Purity (By GC)	99.81 %
Identification	Complies
Water (By KF)	0.12 %
Residue on evaporation (%w/w, determined on 100 g)	≤ 0.001%
Appearance of solution	Complies
Benzene	<i>≤2ppm</i>
Methanol	≤1000ppm
Chloride	≤0.3ppm
Nitrate	≤0.3ppm
Phosphate	≤0.3ppm
Sulfate	≤0.3ppm
Density (d 20 °C/4 °C)	0.790